Control of the second sec	0600400007	14.4				
Control of the second		NITC #3	55628 P3:	56		
Inving described premises (insert legal description including street address, if known):         10730 Washburn Way, Klamath Falls, OR 97603         Lot 2 in Block 1 of TRACT 1018, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.         Tax Acct #3909-03300-01000 Key #556814         has been completed.         All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by OKS \$7.085.         Dated	6641 LN #0600400007				ACCORD WHITE COPY (with origin	POST
inving described premises (insert legal description including street address, if known):         10730 Washburn Way, Klamath Falls, OR 97603         Lot 2 in Block 1 of TRACT 1018, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.         Tax Acct #3909-03300-01000 Key #556814         has been completed.         All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by OKS \$7.085.         Dated	MTC #35562	COMP	<b>.ETION</b> 5	NOTICE		1000
10/30 Washburn Way, Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Lot 2 in Block 1 of TRACT 1018, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Tax Acct #3999-03300-01000 Key #586814 has been completed. All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are horeby notified to file a claim of lien as required by OKS 87.035. Dated	Notice is hereby a lowing described premis	given that the ses (insert leg	building, stru	cture or other	improvement on th	1006
Det 2 in Block 1 of TRACT 1018, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.         Tax Acct #3909-03300-01000 Key #586814         has been completed.         All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law original Control of the a claim of lien as required by ORS \$7.035.         Dated	10/30 Washburn Way	, Klamath Fall	S. OR 97602		ALLOSS, IT KHOW	ne 101- n):
Tax Acct # 3909-033D0-01000 Key #586814  has been completed. All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by ORS 87.035. Dated	on file in the off	f TRACT 1018, Lce of the Cou	according to the nty Clerk of W	he official pl	at thereof	
All persons claiming a lien upon the same under Oregon's Construction Lien Law are hereby notified to file a claim of lien as required by ORS 87.035. Dated	Tax Acct #3909-033D	0-01000 Key	#59601/	Lamath County,	Oregon.	
Dated	All persons al.				_	
19.7%.       Johnson D. Lallon         Original Connector, Owner of Mongages         By       Thomas R. Collon         P.O. Address       10730 Washburn Way         Klamath       Starte of OREGON         County of       Klamath         County of       Klamath         Tation my behalf or as agent for       MySE/17         Tation my behalf or as agent for       MySE/17         Tation my behalf or as agent for       MySE/17         Tation my behalf or ras agent for       MySE/17 </td <td>Detail</td> <td>le a claim of</td> <td>lien as require</td> <td>d by ORS 87.0</td> <td>Construction Lien</td> <td>Law</td>	Detail	le a claim of	lien as require	d by ORS 87.0	Construction Lien	Law
By       Thomas R. Collom         P.O. Address       10730 Washburn Way         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       STATE OF OREGON         County of       Klamath         That on my bable for an security of the langrovement situated thereon described of which the above is a true copy, in a complexue place described and. (If no building state in what manner posted.)         Toracle V county of white above offer within 5 days offer posting.         Signed and swort to before me of which second price of white the within sectore place of the building or improvement in the above offer posted.         Wr counting officer within 5 days office posting.         With recording officer within 5 days office posting.         Wr counting officer within 5 days office posting.         Wr according officer within 5 days office posting.         Wr accord	Dated	711	, 1996.		·	
By       Thomas R. Collom         P.O. Address       10730 Washburn Way         Klamath Falls, OR 97603       STATE OF OREGON         County of       Klamath         That on my bable for an security of the langrovement situated thereon described of which the above is a true copy, in a complexue place described and. (If no building state in what manner posted.)         Toracle V county of white above offer within 5 days offer posting.         Signed and swort to before me of which second price of white the within sectore place of the building or improvement in the above offer posted.         Wr counting officer within 5 days office posting.         With recording officer within 5 days office posting.         Wr counting officer within 5 days office posting.         Wr according officer within 5 days office posting.         Wr accord				Thomas R.	Callon	
STATE OF OREGON       Sale         County of Klamath       sale         I			By			
STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath } as. I. Thomas R. Collom being first duly sworn, depose and say: I did on			P. O. Add	Iress 10730 Wa	shburn Way	
SIATE OF OREGON County of Klamath } ss. I. Thomas R. Collom being first duly sworn, depose and say: I did on	<sup>1</sup> O/T A TTP A T		K1.	amath Falls, O	R 97603	
1.       Thomas R. Collom         That on my behalf or as agent for       MYSE/IF         1 did on       .19         upon the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to-writ: by posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, tacking, or tacking, inprovement situated thereon described in the notice, to-writ: by posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, tacking, pasting, tacking, or tacking, inprovement situated thereon described in the notice, to-writ: by posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, tacking, or tacking, inprovement situated thereon described land. (If no building, state in what manner posted.)         OFFICIAL SEAL         OFFICIAL SEAL         VORTHIGHT OF THE CONDUCT ON THE SIGNE COMMISSION NO. 0339383         Notice visition of the showe described land. (If no building, state in what manner posted.)         OFFICIAL SEAL		2				
That on my behalf or as agent for       MySE/F       being first duly sworn, depose and say:         I did on       19. You you the land or upon the improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to with the posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, fastening or Lacking       I did you you he had or upon the improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to with the posting, nailing, tacking, pasting, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described land. (If no building, state in what manner posted.)         Image: Provide the origination of the show described in the notice of the building or improvement situated thereon described land. (If no building, state in what manner posted.)       Image: Provide the building or improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to with a manner posted.)         Image: Provide the origination of the show described in the notice of the building or improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to with a manner posted.)       Image: Provide the building or improvement situated thereon described in the notice, to with a manner posted.)         Image: Provide the origination of the show described in the building of improvement to before me on the show of the building of improvement to before me on the show of the building of the posting.       Image: Provide the posting of the building of the posting of the building of the posting of the building of the posting.         word with recording officer within 5 days offer posting.       Image: Provide the posting of the posting of the building of the posting of the building of the posting of the show of the posting of the postin						
1 did on       19. duly post a notice of which the above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place of fastening or improvement situated thereon described in the notice, it was the notice of the building, taking, passing, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described in the notice at the front entrance of the building or improvement situated thereon described in the notice of the building, taking, passing, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described in the notice of the front entrance of the building, taking, passing, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described in the notice of the front entrance of the building or improvement described in the notice of the front entrance of the building, taking, passing, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described in the notice of the front entrance of the building, taking, passing, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described in the notice of the front entrance of the building, taking, passing, constructed, altered or repaired on the above described in the notice, state in what manner posted.)         Image: V. CHANDLER COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 05, 1893       Signed and sworp to before me on the notice for Oregin 1, 19.96, at 1, 19.96, at 3156, o'clock, N., and recorded in the state of the Notice of the notice of the light of the Construction Lien Book of said County.         we recording officer within 5 days of the posting.       STATE OF OREGON, County of, 18.99, at 1, 29.96, at 1, 29.96, at 3156, o'clock, N., and recorded in the construction Lien Book of said County.         We recording notice of St.       SPACE REGENCE user         Klamath First Federal St.L       SPACE REGENCE user         Klamath Faills, OR       97603         SPACE REGENCE user       Signed an	That on my behalf or as agent f	or MVSEI	F	, being fi	rst duly sworn, depose and	
OFFICIAL SEAL TRACLE V. CHANDLER COMMISSION NO. 39384       Signed and sworn to before me on	T 11 5					
OFFICIAL SEAL TACLE V. CHANDLER COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 5 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 15 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 15 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with recording officer within 15 days afthe posting. Commission EXPIRES JUL 05. 1959 Accord with record on the list Utags Accord with record on the list Utags Accord with record on the list Utags Accord for record on the list Utags Accord with record on the list Utags Accord for record on the list Utags Accord with record on the list Wass and and seal of County affired. Bernetha G Lettsch, County Clerk AMARE Accord Wither Active Internet Inte	apon the land or upon the improvement fastening or tacking	ent situated thereon	ost a notice of which	the above is a true	CODY. in a congrister	
OFFICIAL SEAL TRACIE V. CHANDLER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 05. 1939 ACCOMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 05. 1939 Accord with recording officer within 5 days offer posting. ORE 87.045(3). We recording officer within 5 days offer posting. ORE 87.045(3). We recording return to [Name, Address, Zip]: Klamath Fails, OR 97603 STATE OF OREGON, ORE 87.045(3). STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath J County of Klamath J County of Alamath J	constructed, altered or repaired on the	above described la	hich) such notice at t nd. (If no building, s	the front entrance of the front entrance of tate in what manner	ing, nailing, tacking, past the building or improven posted.)	llace ling, Aent
NOTARY PUBLIC: OREGON COMMISSION NO. 033938 WY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 05. 1999 acord with recording officer within 5 days after posting. We recording officer within 5 days after posting. CHE 87.045(3). We record of the list black			Thomas			
MY COMMISSION NO. 033934       Mathematical State Posting. ORE 07.045(3).       Mathematical State Posting. ORE 07.045(3).         Accord with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORE 07.045(3).       Mathematical State Posting. ORE 07.045(3).       STATE OF OREGON, County of	NOTARY PUBLICANDLER	Signed			4-11 19	76
Accord with recording officer within 5 days after posting. ORE 67.045(3). Wr recording return to (Name, Address, Zip): Klamath First Federal S&LA 2300 Madison St. Klamath Falls, OR 97603 SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE Fee \$5.00 Notary Public for Opein 6 -98 STATE OF OREGON, County of			by Inoma	s R. Collom		
Address. Sight       State posting. CR6-87.045(3).         Address. Sight       State of the posting. CR6-87.045(3).         Address. Sight       State of the posting. CR6-87.045(3).         Address. Sight       State of the posting. County of		and t		momos R.	Collon	******
Size B7.045(3).       STATE OF OREGON,         Klamath First Federal S&LA       County of	cord with recording officer with a fin	Muna	1 Meleophade	ion expires	or Openon 6-98	•••••
stretcoding return to (Name, Address, Tip):       Klamath First Federal S&LA       SS.         2300 Madison St.       I certify that the within instrument         Klamath Falls, OR       97603         SPACE RESERVED       SPACE RESERVED         MECONDER'S USE       County of		Posting. ORS-87.045(3),		STATE OF C	PECON	
2300 Madison St.       I certify that the within instrument         X1amath Falls, OR       97603         SFACE RESERVED       SFACE RESERVED         RECORDER'S USE       I certify that the within instrument         Was received for record on the _lithday         0d	er recording return to (Name, Address, Tinta			County of	Klamath }	55.
Klamath Falls, OR       97603         SPACE RESERVED       SPACE RESERVED         NECONDER'S USE       SPACE RESERVED         POR       SPACE RESERVED         NECONDER'S USE       SPACE RESERVED         POR       SPACE RESERVED         POR </td <td>2300 Madigar Federal S</td> <td>&amp;LA</td> <td></td> <td>I certify a</td> <td>that the within instance</td> <td>ant.</td>	2300 Madigar Federal S	&LA		I certify a	that the within instance	ant.
SPACE RESERVED       3:56 o'clockR.M., and recorded in         BPACE RESERVED       book/reel/volume NoM96on page         NECONDER'S USE       10868and/or as fee/file/instru-         meconder's USE       ment/microtilm/reception No16641,         of the Construction Lien Book of said       County.         Witness my hand and seal of       County affixed.         Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk       NAME         NAME       By County the				and received l	of recoming the 19ebs	
Fee \$5.00 Fee \$5.00		97603		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
Fee \$5.00 Fee \$5.00 Mittors my hand and seal of Mittors my hand and seal of Mittors my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk			SPACE RESERVED			
Fee \$5.00 Fee			FOR RECORDER'S USE		UNCION AS FAA ///// /!/	
Fee \$5.00 Note: The Construction Lien Book of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk NAME By					1/Incention No. 16611	1
Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk By					ction Lien Book of sai	đ
Fee \$5.00 NAME By NAME By NAME				Witnes	s my hand and seat -	.#
By Church Support &		Fe	e \$5.00	County affixed Bernetha G	Letsch, County Cle	rk
				<u> </u>	LI SUDAL OF TITLE	